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EMEA Finals 3-4 April 2012

Prague, Czech Republic
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University/Faculty Team Name 1st Lap 2nd Lap mm:ss.ms

Technical University of lasi

Slovak University of Technology

Politechnika Wroctawska

Slovak University of Technology

University of Applied Sciences Landshut

Czech Technical University

ESEO

Tomsk State University of Control Systems and
Radioelectronics (TUSUR)

Brno University of Technology

Silesian University of Technology

Slovak University of Technology

Technical University of lasi

University Politehnica of Bucharest - Faculty of
Computer Science

University Politehnica of Bucharest - Faculty of

Computer Science

VSB - Technical University of Ostrava

Intelligent Car Racing

Finals

SPARK

3.14

A whole lot of left handed space monkeys with razor-
sharp teeth and unpleasant attitude
T-1

Wooden Jalopy

M.P.V.

ProtoTux

Photon

Perseus

Spektrum Research Group

Pure Drive

ACES

The Assassins

Firewheels

VSB-TOU TM
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00:19.51

00:19.63

00:25.48

00:26.91

00:28.58

00:28.61

00:29.53

00:19.85

00:20.43

00:21.28

00:26.45

00:28.65

00:30.32

00:55.13
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