





## EMEA Finals 3-4 April 2012 Prague, Czech Republic

	Finals Control of the			
University/Faculty	Team Name	1st Lap	2nd Lap	Best Time (mm:ss.ms)
Technical University of Iasi	SPARK	00:19.51	00:19.85	00:19.51
Slovak University of Technology	3.14	00:19.63	00:20.43	00:19.63
Politechnika Wrocławska	A whole lot of left handed space monkeys with razor- sharp teeth and unpleasant attitude		00:21.28	00:21.28
Slovak University of Technology	T-1	00:25.48		00:25.48
University of Applied Sciences Landshut	Wooden Jalopy	00:26.91	00:26.45	00:26.45
Czech Technical University	M.P.V.	00:28.58	00:28.65	00:28.58
ESEO	ProtoTux	00:28.61		00:28.61
Tomsk State University of Control Systems and Radioelectronics (TUSUR)	Photon	00:29.53	00:30.32	00:29.53
Brno University of Technology	Perseus		00:55.13	00:55.13
Silesian University of Technology	Spektrum Research Group			
Slovak University of Technology	Pure Drive			
Technical University of Iasi	ACES			
University Politehnica of Bucharest - Faculty of Computer Science	The Assassins			
University Politehnica of Bucharest - Faculty of Computer Science	Firewheels			
VSB - Technical University of Ostrava	VSB-TOU TM			

Page 1 TFC Scoring Table 2012